LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/8 Rev. 10/28/25
Advantage Series (AHB)
Gen 2 - Linear High Bay

6	 Footnote not used
7	 The fixture can only be dimmed by either the QCMS35 sensor or an external switch, not both.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    AHB    2    18L    W    UNC    840    EM    QCR35
Prefix Size Lumen Package Lens/Distribution Voltage Color Temperature/Rendering EM Options
AHB - Advantage
Series High Bay
2 - 2ft
4 - 4ft
18L - 18,000 Lumens4
24L - 24,000 Lumens4
30L - 30,000 Lumens4
36L - 36,000 Lumens4
48L - 48,000 Lumens5
60L - 60,000 Lumens5
W - Wide
N - Narrow
UNC - (120V-347V) 840 - 4000K 80CRI
850 - 5000K 80CRI
EM - 16W Emergency Battery2
Controls Options
QCR35 (Standard) - Quick Control Receptacle 3.5mm (see Accessories for QCMS35 motion sensor)7
ALBCS3 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller
(40’-50’ mounting height, unobstructed 200’ max recommended distance)
IMSBT1L - Integral Bluetooth PIR Motion & Photo Sensor up to 24’
IMSBT2L - Integral Bluetooth PIR Motion and Photo Sensor 25’ to 40’
OMS1 - External PIR Sensor up to 24’
OMS2 - External PIR Sensor up to 40’
For programming, please see “Sensors Sequence of Operations Charts”
End Mount
E6CN - 6ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug
E6CD - 6ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug
E10CN - 10ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug
E10CD - 10ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug
Center Mount
C6CN - 6ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug
C6CD - 6ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug
C10CN - 10ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug
C10CD - 10ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug
Direct can only be End mounted cord
Pendent or Suspended can be End or Center mounted cord
515 - 5-15 plug (3 prong 120V)
L515P - 5-15P Twistlock Plug (125V)
L615P - 6-15P Twistlock Plug (250V)
L715P - 7-15P Twistlock Plug (277V)
L2420 - 8-15 Twistlock Plug (347V)
To add a plug to a cord, include the catalog string for
the plug after the cord.
Plugs can only be used on non-dimming cords
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
783379R4 MCH10 10’ Mini Hook Cable Hanger (2 per) - Up/Down adjustable and Left/Right adjustable
885912 AHB PMK1 AHB Single Pendant Mount Kit
885913 AHB SMK3 AHB Surface Mount Kit
885914 AHB NRW-12L-18L-24L  AHB 2 Narrow Lens 12L/18L/24L
885915 AHB NRW-30L-36L AHB 2 Narrow Lens 30L/36L
885916 AHB NRW-48L AHB 4 Narrow Lens 48L
885917 AHB NRW-60L AHB 4 Narrow Lens 60L
757498R2 AHB-WG-18L-24L AHB Wireguard (1pk) 18L/24L - 12" by 24"
757921R2 AHB WG-30L-36L AHB Wireguard (1pk) 30L/36L - 14 1/4" by 24"
819424R2 AHB WG-48L AHB Wireguard (1pk) 48L - 12" by 48"
819425R2 AHB WG-60L AHB Wireguard (1pk) 60L - 14 1/4" by 48"
842373 QCMS35 Quick Control PIR Motion Sensor 3.5mm (up to 40’)
802874 QCALBMSD35 Quick Control Airlink Blue Motion Sensor 3.5mm (up to 40’)
792552 QCREM Quick Control Remote Control